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Nagpur Batch1 05-02-2026 09:30:00 05-02-2026 09:32:59 Paoni Government 1747 Timber Teak 76-90 1-2 28 1.69 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch1 05-02-2026 09:30:00 05-02-2026 09:32:59 Paoni Government 1754 Timber Teak Chalk 46-60 1-2 132 1.848 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch1 05-02-2026 09:30:00 05-02-2026 09:32:59 Paoni Government 1828 Timber Teak 76-90 2-3 17 1.777 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch2 05-02-2026 09:33:00 05-02-2026 09:35:59 Paoni Government 1829 Timber Teak 91-105 1-2 4 0.324 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch2 05-02-2026 09:33:00 05-02-2026 09:35:59 Paoni Government 1830 Timber Teak 61-75 1-2 18 0.676 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch2 05-02-2026 09:33:00 05-02-2026 09:35:59 Paoni Government 1847 Timber Teak 61-75 3-4 20 1.856 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch3 05-02-2026 09:36:00 05-02-2026 09:38:59 Paoni Government 1858 Timber Teak 76-90 2-3 26 2.564 2 War 2024-2025
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Nagpur Batch3 05-02-2026 09:36:00 05-02-2026 09:38:59 Paoni Government 1858 Timber Teak 76-90 2-3 26 2.564 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch3 05-02-2026 09:36:00 05-02-2026 09:38:59 Paoni Government 1861 Timber Teak 61-75 3-4 22 2.071 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch3 05-02-2026 09:36:00 05-02-2026 09:38:59 Paoni Government 1881 Timber Teak 91-105 3-4 3 0.601 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch4 05-02-2026 09:39:00 05-02-2026 09:41:59 Paoni Government 1902 Timber Teak 61-75 2-3 20 1.295 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch4 05-02-2026 09:39:00 05-02-2026 09:41:59 Paoni Government 1903 Timber Teak 46-60 4-5 6 0.448 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch4 05-02-2026 09:39:00 05-02-2026 09:41:59 Paoni Government 1915 Timber Teak 46-60 2-3 127 5.116 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch5 05-02-2026 09:42:00 05-02-2026 09:44:59 Paoni Government 1920 Timber Teak 76-90 2-3 31 3.069 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch5 05-02-2026 09:42:00 05-02-2026 09:44:59 Paoni Government 1922 Timber Teak 91-105 2-3 16 2.278 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch5 05-02-2026 09:42:00 05-02-2026 09:44:59 Paoni Government 1923 Timber Teak 46-60 2-3 136 5.392 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch6 05-02-2026 09:45:00 05-02-2026 09:47:59 Paoni Government 1925 Timber Teak 76-90 2-3 21 2.121 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch6 05-02-2026 09:45:00 05-02-2026 09:47:59 Paoni Government 1930 Timber Teak 61-75 1-2 63 2.519 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch6 05-02-2026 09:45:00 05-02-2026 09:47:59 Paoni Government 1939 Timber Teak 91-105 1-2 18 1.418 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch7 05-02-2026 09:48:00 05-02-2026 09:50:59 Paoni Government 1940 Timber Teak 61-75 4-5 1 0.149 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch7 05-02-2026 09:48:00 05-02-2026 09:50:59 Paoni Government 1949 Timber Teak 61-75 3-4 31 3.06 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch7 05-02-2026 09:48:00 05-02-2026 09:50:59 Paoni Government 2632 Timber Teak 61-75 3-4 12 1.055 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur 05-02-2026 09:51:00 05-02-2026 09:53:59 Paoni Government 2633 Timber Teak 76-90 2-3 23 2.28 2 War 2024-2025Nagpur Batch8 05-02-2026 09:51:00 05-02-2026 09:53:59 Paoni Government 2633 Timber Teak 76-90 2-3 23 2.28 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch8 05-02-2026 09:51:00 05-02-2026 09:53:59 Paoni Government 2634 Timber Teak 91-105 2-3 3 0.395 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch8 05-02-2026 09:51:00 05-02-2026 09:53:59 Paoni Government 2638 Timber Teak 61-75 3-4 15 0.954 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch9 05-02-2026 09:54:00 05-02-2026 09:56:59 Paoni Government 2640 Timber Teak 46-60 2-3 94 3.85 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch9 05-02-2026 09:54:00 05-02-2026 09:56:59 Paoni Government 2641 Timber Teak 76-90 1-2 49 2.735 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch9 05-02-2026 09:54:00 05-02-2026 09:56:59 Paoni Government 2643 Timber Teak 61-75 3-4 23 2.08 2 War 2024-2025
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Nagpur Batch10 05-02-2026 09:57:00 05-02-2026 09:59:59 Paoni Government 2645 Timber Teak 91-105 3-4 1 0.178 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch10 05-02-2026 09:57:00 05-02-2026 09:59:59 Paoni Government 2652 Timber Teak 106-120 1-2 2 0.182 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch10 05-02-2026 09:57:00 05-02-2026 09:59:59 Paoni Government 2653 Timber Teak 76-90 1-2 14 0.987 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch11 05-02-2026 10:00:00 05-02-2026 10:02:59 Paoni Government 2658 Timber Teak 61-75 2-3 32 2.173 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch11 05-02-2026 10:00:00 05-02-2026 10:02:59 Paoni Government 2661 Timber Teak 61-75 1-2 77 3.046 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch11 05-02-2026 10:00:00 05-02-2026 10:02:59 Paoni Government 2663 Timber Teak 46-60 3-4 137 7.393 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch12 05-02-2026 10:03:00 05-02-2026 10:05:59 Paoni Government 2666 Timber Teak 76-90 2-3 16 1.625 2 War 2024-2025Nagpur Batch12 05-02-2026 10:03:00 05-02-2026 10:05:59 Paoni Government 2666 Timber Teak 76-90 2-3 16 1.625 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch12 05-02-2026 10:03:00 05-02-2026 10:05:59 Paoni Government 2669 Timber Teak 46-60 2-3 79 5.298 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch12 05-02-2026 10:03:00 05-02-2026 10:05:59 Paoni Government 2670 Timber Teak 61-75 2-3 20 1.31 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch13 05-02-2026 10:06:00 05-02-2026 10:08:59 Paoni Government 2671 Timber Teak 46-60 3-4 52 2.852 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch13 05-02-2026 10:06:00 05-02-2026 10:08:59 Paoni Government 2672 Timber Teak 61-75 1-2 74 3.088 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch13 05-02-2026 10:06:00 05-02-2026 10:08:59 Paoni Government 2673 Timber Teak 61-75 2-3 35 2.369 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch14 05-02-2026 10:09:00 05-02-2026 10:11:59 Paoni Government 2677 Timber Teak 61-75 1-2 122 4.721 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch14 05-02-2026 10:09:00 05-02-2026 10:11:59 Paoni Government 2681 Timber Teak 121-135 1-2 3 0.455 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch14 05-02-2026 10:09:00 05-02-2026 10:11:59 Paoni Government 2682 Timber Teak 76-90 2-3 6 0.601 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch15 05-02-2026 10:12:00 05-02-2026 10:14:59 Paoni Government 2683 Timber Teak 106-120 4-5 1 0.347 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch15 05-02-2026 10:12:00 05-02-2026 10:14:59 Paoni Government 2684 Timber Teak 91-105 4-5 1 0.279 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch15 05-02-2026 10:12:00 05-02-2026 10:14:59 Paoni Government 2685 Timber Teak 76-90 4-5 2 0.306 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch16 05-02-2026 10:15:00 05-02-2026 10:17:59 Paoni Government 2686 Timber Teak 91-105 3-4 4 0.898 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch16 05-02-2026 10:15:00 05-02-2026 10:17:59 Paoni Government 2688 Timber Teak 91-105 2-3 6 0.859 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch16 05-02-2026 10:15:00 05-02-2026 10:17:59 Paoni Government 2690 Timber Teak 91-105 1-2 6 0.466 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur 05-02-2026 10:18:00 05-02-2026 10:20:59 Paoni Government 2692 Timber Teak 76-90 1-2 23 1.303 2 War 2024-2025Nagpur Batch17 05-02-2026 10:18:00 05-02-2026 10:20:59 Paoni Government 2692 Timber Teak 76-90 1-2 23 1.303 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch17 05-02-2026 10:18:00 05-02-2026 10:20:59 Paoni Government 2693 Timber Teak 76-90 3-4 3 0.381 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch17 05-02-2026 10:18:00 05-02-2026 10:20:59 Paoni Government 2695 Timber Teak 61-75 1-2 37 1.351 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch18 05-02-2026 10:21:00 05-02-2026 10:23:59 Paoni Government 2696 Timber Teak 61-75 2-3 45 2.863 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch18 05-02-2026 10:21:00 05-02-2026 10:23:59 Paoni Government 2699 Timber Teak 61-75 2-3 19 1.203 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch18 05-02-2026 10:21:00 05-02-2026 10:23:59 Paoni Government 2700 Timber Teak 46-60 3-4 36 1.87 2 War 2024-2025
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Nagpur Batch19 05-02-2026 10:24:00 05-02-2026 10:26:59 Paoni Government 2701 Timber Teak 46-60 2-3 49 1.958 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch19 05-02-2026 10:24:00 05-02-2026 10:26:59 Paoni Government 2703 Timber Teak 76-90 1-2 21 1.192 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch19 05-02-2026 10:24:00 05-02-2026 10:26:59 Paoni Government 2704 Timber Teak 61-75 1-2 35 1.366 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch20 05-02-2026 10:27:00 05-02-2026 10:29:59 Paoni Government 2706 Timber Teak 61-75 1-2 34 1.485 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch20 05-02-2026 10:27:00 05-02-2026 10:29:59 Paoni Government 2709 Timber Teak 46-60 2-3 53 2.112 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch20 05-02-2026 10:27:00 05-02-2026 10:29:59 Paoni Government 2713 Timber Teak 76-90 2-3 10 1.017 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch21 05-02-2026 10:30:00 05-02-2026 10:32:59 Paoni Government 2724 Timber Teak Chalk 46-60 1-2 92 1.288 2 War 2024-2025Nagpur Batch21 05-02-2026 10:30:00 05-02-2026 10:32:59 Paoni Government 2724 Timber Teak Chalk 46-60 1-2 92 1.288 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch21 05-02-2026 10:30:00 05-02-2026 10:32:59 Paoni Government 2105 Timber Chichwa 76-90 3-4 2 0.264 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch21 05-02-2026 10:30:00 05-02-2026 10:32:59 Paoni Government 2106 Timber Chichwa 61-75 3-4 1 0.086 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch22 05-02-2026 10:33:00 05-02-2026 10:35:59 Paoni Government 2107 Timber Chichwa 61-75 2-3 5 0.297 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch22 05-02-2026 10:33:00 05-02-2026 10:35:59 Paoni Government 2108 Timber Chichwa 61-75 1-2 1 0.04 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch22 05-02-2026 10:33:00 05-02-2026 10:35:59 Paoni Government 2863 Timber Chichwa 91-105 3-4 2 0.426 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch23 05-02-2026 10:36:00 05-02-2026 10:38:59 Paoni Government 2864 Timber Chichwa 76-90 3-4 2 0.339 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch23 05-02-2026 10:36:00 05-02-2026 10:38:59 Paoni Government 2865 Timber Chichwa 121-135 3-4 1 0.338 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch23 05-02-2026 10:36:00 05-02-2026 10:38:59 Paoni Government 2866 Timber Chichwa 106-120 3-4 2 0.604 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch24 05-02-2026 10:39:00 05-02-2026 10:41:59 Paoni Government 2867 Timber Chichwa 76-90 2-3 6 0.583 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch24 05-02-2026 10:39:00 05-02-2026 10:41:59 Paoni Government 2868 Timber Chichwa 61-75 2-3 9 0.666 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch24 05-02-2026 10:39:00 05-02-2026 10:41:59 Paoni Government 2869 Timber Chichwa 61-75 3-4 1 0.121 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch25 05-02-2026 10:42:00 05-02-2026 10:44:59 Paoni Government 2870 Timber Chichwa 91-105 2-3 3 0.477 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch25 05-02-2026 10:42:00 05-02-2026 10:44:59 Paoni Government 2871 Timber Chichwa 46-60 2-3 3 0.127 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch25 05-02-2026 10:42:00 05-02-2026 10:44:59 Paoni Government 2872 Timber Chichwa 61-75 1-2 2 0.086 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur 05-02-2026 10:45:00 05-02-2026 10:47:59 Paoni Government 2295 Timber Saja 121-135 1-2 1 0.142 2 War 2024-2025Nagpur Batch26 05-02-2026 10:45:00 05-02-2026 10:47:59 Paoni Government 2295 Timber Saja 121-135 1-2 1 0.142 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch26 05-02-2026 10:45:00 05-02-2026 10:47:59 Paoni Government 2296 Timber Saja 106-120 1-2 2 0.244 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch26 05-02-2026 10:45:00 05-02-2026 10:47:59 Paoni Government 2297 Timber Saja 76-90 1-2 3 0.16 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch27 05-02-2026 10:48:00 05-02-2026 10:50:59 Paoni Government 2298 Timber Saja 46-60 1-2 12 0.33 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch27 05-02-2026 10:48:00 05-02-2026 10:50:59 Paoni Government 2173 Timber Haldu 121-135 3-4 2 0.754 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch27 05-02-2026 10:48:00 05-02-2026 10:50:59 Paoni Government 2174 Timber Haldu 136-150 3-4 1 0.404 2 War 2024-2025
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Nagpur Batch28 05-02-2026 10:51:00 05-02-2026 10:53:59 Paoni Government 2175 Timber Haldu 151-180 3-4 1 0.53 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch28 05-02-2026 10:51:00 05-02-2026 10:53:59 Paoni Government 2313 Timber Haldu 46-60 3-4 1 0.073 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch28 05-02-2026 10:51:00 05-02-2026 10:53:59 Paoni Government 2314 Timber Haldu 106-120 2-3 1 0.181 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch29 05-02-2026 10:54:00 05-02-2026 10:56:59 Paoni Government 2315 Timber Haldu 151-180 4-5 1 0.693 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch29 05-02-2026 10:54:00 05-02-2026 10:56:59 Paoni Government 2316 Timber Haldu 121-135 2-3 1 0.231 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch29 05-02-2026 10:54:00 05-02-2026 10:56:59 Paoni Government 2319 Timber Haldu 76-90 3-4 2 0.248 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch30 05-02-2026 10:57:00 05-02-2026 10:59:59 Paoni Government 2320 Timber Haldu 91-105 3-4 1 0.193 2 War 2024-2025Nagpur Batch30 05-02-2026 10:57:00 05-02-2026 10:59:59 Paoni Government 2320 Timber Haldu 91-105 3-4 1 0.193 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch30 05-02-2026 10:57:00 05-02-2026 10:59:59 Paoni Government 2321 Timber Haldu 76-90 1-2 2 0.108 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch30 05-02-2026 10:57:00 05-02-2026 10:59:59 Paoni Government 2322 Timber Haldu 61-75 1-2 1 0.041 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch31 05-02-2026 11:00:00 05-02-2026 11:02:59 Paoni Government 2221 Timber Kalam 46-60 1-2 3 0.101 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch31 05-02-2026 11:00:00 05-02-2026 11:02:59 Paoni Government 2222 Timber Kalam 46-60 3-4 1 0.074 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch31 05-02-2026 11:00:00 05-02-2026 11:02:59 Paoni Government 2224 Timber Kalam 46-60 2-3 2 0.101 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch32 05-02-2026 11:03:00 05-02-2026 11:05:59 Paoni Government 2225 Timber Kalam 61-75 3-4 2 0.191 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch32 05-02-2026 11:03:00 05-02-2026 11:05:59 Paoni Government 2226 Timber Kalam 46-60 4-5 1 0.107 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch32 05-02-2026 11:03:00 05-02-2026 11:05:59 Paoni Government 2228 Timber Kalam 91-105 5-6 1 0.278 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch33 05-02-2026 11:06:00 05-02-2026 11:08:59 Paoni Government 2324 Timber Kalam 91-105 1-2 2 0.154 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch33 05-02-2026 11:06:00 05-02-2026 11:08:59 Paoni Government 2325 Timber Kalam 61-75 1-2 1 0.05 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch33 05-02-2026 11:06:00 05-02-2026 11:08:59 Paoni Government 2326 Timber Kalam 76-90 1-2 2 0.142 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch34 05-02-2026 11:09:00 05-02-2026 11:11:59 Paoni Government 2328 Timber Kalam 91-105 3-4 1 0.189 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch34 05-02-2026 11:09:00 05-02-2026 11:11:59 Paoni Government 2329 Timber Kalam 61-75 3-4 3 0.26 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch34 05-02-2026 11:09:00 05-02-2026 11:11:59 Paoni Government 2331 Timber Kalam 106-120 4-5 1 0.35 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur 05-02-2026 11:12:00 05-02-2026 11:14:59 Paoni Government 2856 Timber Kalam 46-60 2-3 3 0.193 2 War 2024-2025Nagpur Batch35 05-02-2026 11:12:00 05-02-2026 11:14:59 Paoni Government 2856 Timber Kalam 46-60 2-3 3 0.193 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch35 05-02-2026 11:12:00 05-02-2026 11:14:59 Paoni Government 2857 Timber Kalam 61-75 2-3 2 0.167 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch35 05-02-2026 11:12:00 05-02-2026 11:14:59 Paoni Government 2858 Timber Kalam 91-105 3-4 1 0.202 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch36 05-02-2026 11:15:00 05-02-2026 11:17:59 Paoni Government 2859 Timber Kalam 61-75 2-3 2 0.157 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch36 05-02-2026 11:15:00 05-02-2026 11:17:59 Paoni Government 2860 Timber Kalam 46-60 2-3 1 0.05 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch36 05-02-2026 11:15:00 05-02-2026 11:17:59 Paoni Government 2861 Timber Kalam 76-90 2-3 1 0.112 2 War 2024-2025
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Nagpur Batch37 05-02-2026 11:18:00 05-02-2026 11:20:59 Paoni Government 2862 Timber Kalam 91-105 1-2 1 0.069 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch37 05-02-2026 11:18:00 05-02-2026 11:20:59 Paoni Government 2898 Timber Teak 61-75 5-6 3 0.46 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch37 05-02-2026 11:18:00 05-02-2026 11:20:59 Paoni Government 2899 Timber Teak 91-105 4-5 4 0.913 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch38 05-02-2026 11:21:00 05-02-2026 11:23:59 Paoni Government 2905 Timber Teak 76-90 1-2 49 3.071 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch38 05-02-2026 11:21:00 05-02-2026 11:23:59 Paoni Government 2907 Timber Teak 76-90 3-4 73 10.53 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch38 05-02-2026 11:21:00 05-02-2026 11:23:59 Paoni Government 2908 Timber Teak 61-75 3-4 81 7.886 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch39 05-02-2026 11:24:00 05-02-2026 11:26:59 Paoni Government 2911 Timber Teak 61-75 1-2 65 2.909 2 War 2024-2025Nagpur Batch39 05-02-2026 11:24:00 05-02-2026 11:26:59 Paoni Government 2911 Timber Teak 61-75 1-2 65 2.909 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch39 05-02-2026 11:24:00 05-02-2026 11:26:59 Paoni Government 2914 Timber Teak 91-105 4-5 1 0.261 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch39 05-02-2026 11:24:00 05-02-2026 11:26:59 Paoni Government 2919 Timber Teak 76-90 4-5 3 0.49 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch40 05-02-2026 11:27:00 05-02-2026 11:29:59 Paoni Government 2926 Timber Teak 61-75 3-4 29 2.446 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch40 05-02-2026 11:27:00 05-02-2026 11:29:59 Paoni Government 2927 Timber Teak 76-90 3-4 4 0.491 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch40 05-02-2026 11:27:00 05-02-2026 11:29:59 Paoni Government 2928 Timber Teak 106-120 3-4 9 2.226 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch41 05-02-2026 11:30:00 05-02-2026 11:32:59 Paoni Government 2929 Timber Teak 61-75 4-5 4 0.462 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch41 05-02-2026 11:30:00 05-02-2026 11:32:59 Paoni Government 2935 Timber Teak 61-75 4-5 10 1.284 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch41 05-02-2026 11:30:00 05-02-2026 11:32:59 Paoni Government 2944 Timber Teak 76-90 3-4 17 2.467 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch42 05-02-2026 11:33:00 05-02-2026 11:35:59 Paoni Government 2948 Timber Teak 76-90 1-2 53 3.561 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch42 05-02-2026 11:33:00 05-02-2026 11:35:59 Paoni Government 2949 Timber Teak 106-120 1-2 19 2.185 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch42 05-02-2026 11:33:00 05-02-2026 11:35:59 Paoni Government 2950 Timber Teak 61-75 2-3 47 2.89 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch43 05-02-2026 11:36:00 05-02-2026 11:38:59 Paoni Government 2953 Timber Teak 76-90 2-3 57 6.034 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch43 05-02-2026 11:36:00 05-02-2026 11:38:59 Paoni Government 2955 Timber Teak 91-105 2-3 38 5.597 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch43 05-02-2026 11:36:00 05-02-2026 11:38:59 Paoni Government 2956 Timber Teak 91-105 1-2 11 0.981 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur 05-02-2026 11:39:00 05-02-2026 11:41:59 Paoni Government 2957 Timber Teak 61-75 3-4 29 2.76 2 War 2024-2025Nagpur Batch44 05-02-2026 11:39:00 05-02-2026 11:41:59 Paoni Government 2957 Timber Teak 61-75 3-4 29 2.76 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch44 05-02-2026 11:39:00 05-02-2026 11:41:59 Paoni Government 2958 Timber Teak 76-90 2-3 112 12.22 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch44 05-02-2026 11:39:00 05-02-2026 11:41:59 Paoni Government 2961 Timber Teak 91-105 3-4 37 6.963 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch45 05-02-2026 11:42:00 05-02-2026 11:44:59 Paoni Government 2965 Timber Teak 46-60 2-3 113 4.981 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch45 05-02-2026 11:42:00 05-02-2026 11:44:59 Paoni Government 2968 Timber Teak 91-105 3-4 17 3.308 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch45 05-02-2026 11:42:00 05-02-2026 11:44:59 Paoni Government 2969 Timber Teak 106-120 3-4 9 2.355 2 War 2024-2025
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Nagpur Batch46 05-02-2026 11:45:00 05-02-2026 11:47:59 Paoni Government 2970 Timber Teak 91-105 1-2 51 4.505 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch46 05-02-2026 11:45:00 05-02-2026 11:47:59 Paoni Government 2971 Timber Teak 76-90 1-2 57 3.842 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch46 05-02-2026 11:45:00 05-02-2026 11:47:59 Paoni Government 2973 Timber Teak 121-135 1-2 1 0.119 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch47 05-02-2026 11:48:00 05-02-2026 11:50:59 Paoni Government 2978 Timber Teak 76-90 3-4 32 4.687 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch47 05-02-2026 11:48:00 05-02-2026 11:50:59 Paoni Government 2979 Timber Teak 91-105 2-3 59 8.837 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch47 05-02-2026 11:48:00 05-02-2026 11:50:59 Paoni Government 2980 Timber Teak 61-75 2-3 34 2.6 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch48 05-02-2026 11:51:00 05-02-2026 11:53:59 Paoni Government 2982 Timber Teak 106-120 1-2 5 0.567 2 War 2024-2025Nagpur Batch48 05-02-2026 11:51:00 05-02-2026 11:53:59 Paoni Government 2982 Timber Teak 106-120 1-2 5 0.567 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch48 05-02-2026 11:51:00 05-02-2026 11:53:59 Paoni Government 2986 Timber Teak 76-90 2-3 71 7.667 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch48 05-02-2026 11:51:00 05-02-2026 11:53:59 Paoni Government 2988 Timber Teak 91-105 3-4 16 3.005 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch49 05-02-2026 11:54:00 05-02-2026 11:56:59 Paoni Government 2989 Timber Teak 61-75 3-4 113 10.718 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch49 05-02-2026 11:54:00 05-02-2026 11:56:59 Paoni Government 2990 Timber Teak 76-90 3-4 65 9.002 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch49 05-02-2026 11:54:00 05-02-2026 11:56:59 Paoni Government 2992 Timber Teak 91-105 1-2 27 2.297 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch50 05-02-2026 11:57:00 05-02-2026 11:59:59 Paoni Government 2993 Timber Teak 61-75 2-3 54 3.781 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch50 05-02-2026 11:57:00 05-02-2026 11:59:59 Paoni Government 2994 Timber Teak 61-75 1-2 35 1.591 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch50 05-02-2026 11:57:00 05-02-2026 11:59:59 Paoni Government 2995 Timber Teak 136-150 1-2 4 0.77 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch51 05-02-2026 12:00:00 05-02-2026 12:02:59 Paoni Government 2997 Timber Teak 46-60 2-3 192 8.399 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch51 05-02-2026 12:00:00 05-02-2026 12:02:59 Paoni Government 2998 Timber Teak 61-75 1-2 101 4.441 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch51 05-02-2026 12:00:00 05-02-2026 12:02:59 Paoni Government 2999 Timber Teak 106-120 3-4 5 1.351 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch52 05-02-2026 12:03:00 05-02-2026 12:05:59 Paoni Government 3000 Timber Teak 76-90 1-2 128 8.064 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch52 05-02-2026 12:03:00 05-02-2026 12:05:59 Paoni Government 3002 Timber Teak 61-75 1-2 80 3.423 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch52 05-02-2026 12:03:00 05-02-2026 12:05:59 Paoni Government 3003 Timber Teak 91-105 1-2 42 3.667 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur 05-02-2026 12:06:00 05-02-2026 12:08:59 Paoni Government 3004 Timber Teak 106-120 1-2 33 3.963 2 War 2024-2025Nagpur Batch53 05-02-2026 12:06:00 05-02-2026 12:08:59 Paoni Government 3004 Timber Teak 106-120 1-2 33 3.963 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch53 05-02-2026 12:06:00 05-02-2026 12:08:59 Paoni Government 3006 Timber Teak 76-90 1-2 106 6.683 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch53 05-02-2026 12:06:00 05-02-2026 12:08:59 Paoni Government 3008 Timber Teak 106-120 1-2 41 4.799 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch54 05-02-2026 12:09:00 05-02-2026 12:11:59 Paoni Government 3009 Timber Teak 91-105 1-2 57 4.942 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch54 05-02-2026 12:09:00 05-02-2026 12:11:59 Paoni Government 3012 Timber Teak 91-105 0-1 2 0.108 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch54 05-02-2026 12:09:00 05-02-2026 12:11:59 Paoni Government 3013 Timber Teak 61-75 0-1 4 0.107 2 War 2024-2025
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Nagpur Batch55 05-02-2026 12:12:00 05-02-2026 12:14:59 Paoni Government 3014 Timber Teak 106-120 1-2 3 0.307 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch55 05-02-2026 12:12:00 05-02-2026 12:14:59 Paoni Government 3021 Timber Teak 76-90 3-4 50 7.053 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch55 05-02-2026 12:12:00 05-02-2026 12:14:59 Paoni Government 3022 Timber Teak 91-105 2-3 23 3.389 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch56 05-02-2026 12:15:00 05-02-2026 12:17:59 Paoni Government 3025 Timber Teak 91-105 1-2 41 3.55 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch56 05-02-2026 12:15:00 05-02-2026 12:17:59 Paoni Government 3026 Timber Teak 106-120 1-2 24 2.67 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch56 05-02-2026 12:15:00 05-02-2026 12:17:59 Paoni Government 3178 Timber Teak 106-120 1-2 1 0.088 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch57 05-02-2026 12:18:00 05-02-2026 12:20:59 Paoni Government 3179 Timber Teak 106-120 1-2 1 0.097 2 War 2024-2025Nagpur Batch57 05-02-2026 12:18:00 05-02-2026 12:20:59 Paoni Government 3179 Timber Teak 106-120 1-2 1 0.097 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch57 05-02-2026 12:18:00 05-02-2026 12:20:59 Paoni Government 3181 Timber Teak 46-60 1-2 7 0.159 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch57 05-02-2026 12:18:00 05-02-2026 12:20:59 Paoni Government 3183 Timber Teak 76-90 1-2 6 0.362 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch58 05-02-2026 12:21:00 05-02-2026 12:23:59 Paoni Government 3184 Timber Teak 121-135 1-2 1 0.131 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch58 05-02-2026 12:21:00 05-02-2026 12:23:59 Paoni Government 3185 Timber Teak 61-75 1-2 2 0.064 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch58 05-02-2026 12:21:00 05-02-2026 12:23:59 Paoni Government 3186 Timber Teak 76-90 1-2 5 0.282 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch59 05-02-2026 12:24:00 05-02-2026 12:26:59 Paoni Government 3187 Timber Teak 61-75 2-3 3 0.206 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch59 05-02-2026 12:24:00 05-02-2026 12:26:59 Paoni Government 3188 Timber Teak 76-90 2-3 8 0.869 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch59 05-02-2026 12:24:00 05-02-2026 12:26:59 Paoni Government 3189 Timber Teak 61-75 2-3 13 0.893 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch60 05-02-2026 12:27:00 05-02-2026 12:29:59 Paoni Government 3191 Timber Teak 106-120 3-4 1 0.283 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch60 05-02-2026 12:27:00 05-02-2026 12:29:59 Paoni Government 3192 Timber Teak 46-60 2-3 7 0.33 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch60 05-02-2026 12:27:00 05-02-2026 12:29:59 Paoni Government 3195 Timber Teak 61-75 3-4 8 0.835 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch61 05-02-2026 12:30:00 05-02-2026 12:32:59 Paoni Government 3196 Timber Teak 91-105 2-3 3 0.409 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch61 05-02-2026 12:30:00 05-02-2026 12:32:59 Paoni Government 3197 Timber Teak 91-105 1-2 3 0.242 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch61 05-02-2026 12:30:00 05-02-2026 12:32:59 Paoni Government 3204 Timber Teak 151-180 1-2 1 0.2 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur 05-02-2026 12:33:00 05-02-2026 12:35:59 Paoni Government 2931 Timber Teak 91-105 2-3 17 2.52 2 War 2024-2025Nagpur Batch62 05-02-2026 12:33:00 05-02-2026 12:35:59 Paoni Government 2931 Timber Teak 91-105 2-3 17 2.52 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch62 05-02-2026 12:33:00 05-02-2026 12:35:59 Paoni Government 2946 Timber Teak 106-120 2-3 14 2.686 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch62 05-02-2026 12:33:00 05-02-2026 12:35:59 Paoni Government 2393 Timber Chichwa 91-105 2-3 3 0.472 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch63 05-02-2026 12:36:00 05-02-2026 12:38:59 Paoni Government 2398 Timber Chichwa 46-60 2-3 5 0.26 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch63 05-02-2026 12:36:00 05-02-2026 12:38:59 Paoni Government 2549 Timber Chichwa 106-120 3-4 1 0.301 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch63 05-02-2026 12:36:00 05-02-2026 12:38:59 Paoni Government 2552 Timber Chichwa 61-75 3-4 1 0.105 2 War 2024-2025
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Nagpur Batch64 05-02-2026 12:39:00 05-02-2026 12:41:59 Paoni Government 2553 Timber Chichwa 46-60 3-4 3 0.19 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch64 05-02-2026 12:39:00 05-02-2026 12:41:59 Paoni Government 2554 Timber Chichwa 61-75 2-3 20 1.478 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch64 05-02-2026 12:39:00 05-02-2026 12:41:59 Paoni Government 2556 Timber Chichwa 106-120 2-3 1 0.2 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch65 05-02-2026 12:42:00 05-02-2026 12:44:59 Paoni Government 2557 Timber Chichwa 76-90 2-3 1 0.121 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch65 05-02-2026 12:42:00 05-02-2026 12:44:59 Paoni Government 2558 Timber Chichwa 46-60 1-2 2 0.063 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch65 05-02-2026 12:42:00 05-02-2026 12:44:59 Paoni Government 2560 Timber Chichwa 91-105 1-2 1 0.09 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch66 05-02-2026 12:45:00 05-02-2026 12:47:59 Paoni Government 2561 Timber Chichwa 46-60 2-3 10 0.526 2 War 2024-2025Nagpur Batch66 05-02-2026 12:45:00 05-02-2026 12:47:59 Paoni Government 2561 Timber Chichwa 46-60 2-3 10 0.526 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch66 05-02-2026 12:45:00 05-02-2026 12:47:59 Paoni Government 2562 Timber Chichwa 76-90 3-4 4 0.534 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch66 05-02-2026 12:45:00 05-02-2026 12:47:59 Paoni Government 3114 Timber Chichwa 61-75 2-3 4 0.318 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch67 05-02-2026 12:48:00 05-02-2026 12:50:59 Paoni Government 3115 Timber Chichwa 106-120 3-4 3 0.858 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch67 05-02-2026 12:48:00 05-02-2026 12:50:59 Paoni Government 3116 Timber Chichwa 121-135 2-3 2 0.447 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch67 05-02-2026 12:48:00 05-02-2026 12:50:59 Paoni Government 3118 Timber Chichwa 106-120 2-3 4 0.76 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch68 05-02-2026 12:51:00 05-02-2026 12:53:59 Paoni Government 3119 Timber Chichwa 136-150 2-3 3 0.984 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch68 05-02-2026 12:51:00 05-02-2026 12:53:59 Paoni Government 3122 Timber Chichwa 76-90 2-3 2 0.186 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch68 05-02-2026 12:51:00 05-02-2026 12:53:59 Paoni Government 3123 Timber Chichwa 121-135 1-2 1 0.142 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch69 05-02-2026 12:54:00 05-02-2026 12:56:59 Paoni Government 3124 Timber Chichwa 91-105 1-2 4 0.4 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch69 05-02-2026 12:54:00 05-02-2026 12:56:59 Paoni Government 3125 Timber Chichwa 61-75 1-2 1 0.049 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch69 05-02-2026 12:54:00 05-02-2026 12:56:59 Paoni Government 3126 Timber Chichwa 76-90 1-2 1 0.073 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch70 05-02-2026 12:57:00 05-02-2026 12:59:59 Paoni Government 3127 Timber Chichwa 76-90 3-4 1 0.136 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch70 05-02-2026 12:57:00 05-02-2026 12:59:59 Paoni Government 3128 Timber Chichwa 106-120 1-2 1 0.129 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch70 05-02-2026 12:57:00 05-02-2026 12:59:59 Paoni Government 3262 Timber Chichwa 61-75 1-2 1 0.069 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur 05-02-2026 13:00:00 05-02-2026 13:02:59 Paoni Government 3047 Timber Dhawada 151-180 1-2 1 0.332 2 War 2024-2025Nagpur Batch71 05-02-2026 13:00:00 05-02-2026 13:02:59 Paoni Government 3047 Timber Dhawada 151-180 1-2 1 0.332 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch71 05-02-2026 13:00:00 05-02-2026 13:02:59 Paoni Government 3048 Timber Dhawada 106-120 1-2 1 0.13 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch71 05-02-2026 13:00:00 05-02-2026 13:02:59 Paoni Government 3049 Timber Dhawada 106-120 2-3 1 0.193 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch72 05-02-2026 13:03:00 05-02-2026 13:05:59 Paoni Government 3050 Timber Dhawada 46-60 1-2 1 0.072 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch72 05-02-2026 13:03:00 05-02-2026 13:05:59 Paoni Government 3051 Timber Dhawada 76-90 1-2 6 0.47 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch72 05-02-2026 13:03:00 05-02-2026 13:05:59 Paoni Government 3052 Timber Dhawada 76-90 2-3 2 0.189 2 War 2024-2025
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Nagpur Batch73 05-02-2026 13:06:00 05-02-2026 13:08:59 Paoni Government 3054 Timber Dhawada 46-60 2-3 3 0.175 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch73 05-02-2026 13:06:00 05-02-2026 13:08:59 Paoni Government 3060 Timber Dhawada 76-90 3-4 1 0.158 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch73 05-02-2026 13:06:00 05-02-2026 13:08:59 Paoni Government 3061 Timber Dhawada 136-150 4-5 1 0.662 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch74 05-02-2026 13:09:00 05-02-2026 13:11:59 Paoni Government 3167 Timber Dhawada 91-105 4-5 1 0.307 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch74 05-02-2026 13:09:00 05-02-2026 13:11:59 Paoni Government 3168 Timber Dhawada 136-150 3-4 1 0.506 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch74 05-02-2026 13:09:00 05-02-2026 13:11:59 Paoni Government 3169 Timber Dhawada 61-75 2-3 1 0.514 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch75 05-02-2026 13:12:00 05-02-2026 13:14:59 Paoni Government 3170 Timber Dhawada 151-180 3-4 1 0.6 2 War 2024-2025Nagpur Batch75 05-02-2026 13:12:00 05-02-2026 13:14:59 Paoni Government 3170 Timber Dhawada 151-180 3-4 1 0.6 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch75 05-02-2026 13:12:00 05-02-2026 13:14:59 Paoni Government 3171 Timber Dhawada 121-135 3-4 1 0.397 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch75 05-02-2026 13:12:00 05-02-2026 13:14:59 Paoni Government 3172 Timber Dhawada 106-120 5-6 1 0.451 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch76 05-02-2026 13:15:00 05-02-2026 13:17:59 Paoni Government 3173 Timber Dhawada 106-120 4-5 1 0.327 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch76 05-02-2026 13:15:00 05-02-2026 13:17:59 Paoni Government 3174 Timber Dhawada 136-150 1-2 1 0.201 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch76 05-02-2026 13:15:00 05-02-2026 13:17:59 Paoni Government 3213 Timber Dhawada 46-60 3-4 6 0.359 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch77 05-02-2026 13:18:00 05-02-2026 13:20:59 Paoni Government 3214 Timber Dhawada 46-60 2-3 5 0.217 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch77 05-02-2026 13:18:00 05-02-2026 13:20:59 Paoni Government 3215 Timber Dhawada 76-90 2-3 3 0.337 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch77 05-02-2026 13:18:00 05-02-2026 13:20:59 Paoni Government 3216 Timber Dhawada 61-75 2-3 1 0.062 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch78 05-02-2026 13:21:00 05-02-2026 13:23:59 Paoni Government 3217 Timber Dhawada 61-75 1-2 4 0.177 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch78 05-02-2026 13:21:00 05-02-2026 13:23:59 Paoni Government 3218 Timber Dhawada 91-105 1-2 1 0.12 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch78 05-02-2026 13:21:00 05-02-2026 13:23:59 Paoni Government 3219 Timber Dhawada 76-90 3-4 1 0.141 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch79 05-02-2026 13:24:00 05-02-2026 13:26:59 Paoni Government 3220 Timber Dhawada 61-75 3-4 6 0.561 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch79 05-02-2026 13:24:00 05-02-2026 13:26:59 Paoni Government 3221 Timber Dhawada 91-105 3-4 1 0.197 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch79 05-02-2026 13:24:00 05-02-2026 13:26:59 Paoni Government 2432 Timber Haldu 76-90 2-3 1 0.097 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur 05-02-2026 13:27:00 05-02-2026 13:29:59 Paoni Government 2433 Timber Haldu 61-75 2-3 2 0.179 2 War 2024-2025Nagpur Batch80 05-02-2026 13:27:00 05-02-2026 13:29:59 Paoni Government 2433 Timber Haldu 61-75 2-3 2 0.179 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch80 05-02-2026 13:27:00 05-02-2026 13:29:59 Paoni Government 2584 Timber Haldu 61-75 2-3 1 0.074 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch80 05-02-2026 13:27:00 05-02-2026 13:29:59 Paoni Government 2585 Timber Haldu 61-75 1-2 1 0.052 2 War 2024-2025

Nagpur Batch81 05-02-2026 14:30:00 05-02-2026 14:32:59 Paoni Government 2587 Timber Haldu 91-105 2-3 1 0.144 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch81 05-02-2026 14:30:00 05-02-2026 14:32:59 Paoni Government 2588 Timber Haldu 76-90 2-3 3 0.33 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch81 05-02-2026 14:30:00 05-02-2026 14:32:59 Paoni Government 3270 Timber Haldu 46-60 2-3 1 0.053 2 War 2024-2025
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Nagpur Batch82 05-02-2026 14:33:00 05-02-2026 14:35:59 Paoni Government 3271 Timber Haldu 46-60 3-4 1 0.058 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch82 05-02-2026 14:33:00 05-02-2026 14:35:59 Paoni Government 3272 Timber Haldu 61-75 3-4 4 0.34 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch82 05-02-2026 14:33:00 05-02-2026 14:35:59 Paoni Government 3273 Timber Haldu 76-90 3-4 1 0.152 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch83 05-02-2026 14:36:00 05-02-2026 14:38:59 Paoni Government 3274 Timber Haldu 61-75 3-4 1 0.113 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch83 05-02-2026 14:36:00 05-02-2026 14:38:59 Paoni Government 3275 Timber Haldu 61-75 4-5 1 0.11 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch83 05-02-2026 14:36:00 05-02-2026 14:38:59 Paoni Government 3276 Timber Haldu 46-60 2-3 3 0.144 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch84 05-02-2026 14:39:00 05-02-2026 14:41:59 Paoni Government 3277 Timber Haldu 46-60 3-4 1 0.054 2 War 2024-2025Nagpur Batch84 05-02-2026 14:39:00 05-02-2026 14:41:59 Paoni Government 3277 Timber Haldu 46-60 3-4 1 0.054 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch84 05-02-2026 14:39:00 05-02-2026 14:41:59 Paoni Government 2434 Timber Kalam 61-75 3-4 1 0.071 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch84 05-02-2026 14:39:00 05-02-2026 14:41:59 Paoni Government 2435 Timber Kalam 76-90 3-4 1 0.12 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch85 05-02-2026 14:42:00 05-02-2026 14:44:59 Paoni Government 2528 Timber Kalam 46-60 1-2 4 0.126 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch85 05-02-2026 14:42:00 05-02-2026 14:44:59 Paoni Government 2529 Timber Kalam 76-90 1-2 2 0.109 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch85 05-02-2026 14:42:00 05-02-2026 14:44:59 Paoni Government 2530 Timber Kalam 91-105 1-2 1 0.073 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch86 05-02-2026 14:45:00 05-02-2026 14:47:59 Paoni Government 2531 Timber Kalam 61-75 2-3 7 0.439 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch86 05-02-2026 14:45:00 05-02-2026 14:47:59 Paoni Government 2532 Timber Kalam 46-60 2-3 1 0.049 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch86 05-02-2026 14:45:00 05-02-2026 14:47:59 Paoni Government 2533 Timber Kalam 76-90 2-3 1 0.076 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch87 05-02-2026 14:48:00 05-02-2026 14:50:59 Paoni Government 3081 Timber Kalam 106-120 2-3 1 0.223 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch87 05-02-2026 14:48:00 05-02-2026 14:50:59 Paoni Government 3082 Timber Kalam 61-75 3-4 1 0.083 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch87 05-02-2026 14:48:00 05-02-2026 14:50:59 Paoni Government 3083 Timber Kalam 61-75 2-3 1 0.062 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch88 05-02-2026 14:51:00 05-02-2026 14:53:59 Paoni Government 3084 Timber Kalam 76-90 1-2 1 0.061 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch88 05-02-2026 14:51:00 05-02-2026 14:53:59 Paoni Government 3085 Timber Kalam 151-180 1-2 1 0.233 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch88 05-02-2026 14:51:00 05-02-2026 14:53:59 Paoni Government 3086 Timber Kalam 76-90 2-3 1 0.093 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur 05-02-2026 14:54:00 05-02-2026 14:56:59 Paoni Government 3087 Timber Kalam 91-105 1-2 1 0.106 2 War 2024-2025Nagpur Batch89 05-02-2026 14:54:00 05-02-2026 14:56:59 Paoni Government 3087 Timber Kalam 91-105 1-2 1 0.106 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch89 05-02-2026 14:54:00 05-02-2026 14:56:59 Paoni Government 1 (POR) Timber Teak 61-75 2-3 2 0.134 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch89 05-02-2026 14:54:00 05-02-2026 14:56:59 Paoni Government 2 (POR) Timber Teak 36-120 1-3 16 1.079 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch90 05-02-2026 14:57:00 05-02-2026 14:59:59 Paoni Government 3 (POR) Timber Teak 46-90 1-4 8 0.494 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch90 05-02-2026 14:57:00 05-02-2026 14:59:59 Paoni Government 4 (POR) Timber Teak 36-75 1-4 17 0.691 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch90 05-02-2026 14:57:00 05-02-2026 14:59:59 Paoni Government 6 (POR) Timber Tendu 76-105 1-3 2 0.171 2 War 2024-2025
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Forest Development Corporation Of Maharashtra
eAuction Lot List Paoni Depot,Nagpur Divison Dt. 05-02-2026  Auction id----2026_MH_32887

Nagpur Batch91 05-02-2026 15:00:00 05-02-2026 15:02:59 Paoni Government 1762 Pole Teak 36-45 1-2 29 0.348 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch91 05-02-2026 15:00:00 05-02-2026 15:02:59 Paoni Government 1983 Pole Teak 26-35 3-4 150 2.1 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch91 05-02-2026 15:00:00 05-02-2026 15:02:59 Paoni Government 1999 Pole Teak 26-35 3-4 368 5.152 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch92 05-02-2026 15:03:00 05-02-2026 15:05:59 Paoni Government 2016 Pole Teak 36-45 2-3 161 3.059 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch92 05-02-2026 15:03:00 05-02-2026 15:05:59 Paoni Government 2022 Pole Teak 26-35 3-4 103 1.442 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch92 05-02-2026 15:03:00 05-02-2026 15:05:59 Paoni Government 2074 Pole Teak 36-45 3-4 226 6.102 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch93 05-02-2026 15:06:00 05-02-2026 15:08:59 Paoni Government 2726 Pole Teak 26-35 3-4 64 0.896 2 War 2024-2025Nagpur Batch93 05-02-2026 15:06:00 05-02-2026 15:08:59 Paoni Government 2726 Pole Teak 26-35 3-4 64 0.896 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch93 05-02-2026 15:06:00 05-02-2026 15:08:59 Paoni Government 2727 Pole Teak 36-45 3-4 97 2.619 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch93 05-02-2026 15:06:00 05-02-2026 15:08:59 Paoni Government 2740 Pole Teak 26-35 2-3 290 2.9 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch94 05-02-2026 15:09:00 05-02-2026 15:11:59 Paoni Government 2762 Pole Teak 36-45 2-3 191 3.629 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch94 05-02-2026 15:09:00 05-02-2026 15:11:59 Paoni Government 2764 Pole Teak 36-45 1-2 100 1.2 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch94 05-02-2026 15:09:00 05-02-2026 15:11:59 Paoni Government 2778 Pole Teak 36-45 3-4 173 4.671 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch95 05-02-2026 15:12:00 05-02-2026 15:14:59 Paoni Government 2780 Pole Teak 26-35 3-4 369 5.166 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch95 05-02-2026 15:12:00 05-02-2026 15:14:59 Paoni Government 2387 Pole Teak 26-35 3-4 33 0.462 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch95 05-02-2026 15:12:00 05-02-2026 15:14:59 Paoni Government 3031 Pole Teak 36-45 3-4 29 0.783 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch96 05-02-2026 15:15:00 05-02-2026 15:17:59 Paoni Government 3036 Pole Teak 36-45 1-2 47 0.564 2 War 2024-2025
Nagpur Batch96 05-02-2026 15:15:00 05-02-2026 15:17:59 Paoni Government 5 (POR) Pole Teak 36-45 3-4 1 0.027 2 War 2024-2025


